
CITY OF BURNET

POSITION CONTACT INFO TERM
Mayor Gary Wideman May 2023/May 2025

P.O. Box 1369
Burnet, TX  78611

Cell (830) 613-6549
Home (512)-715-0827

mayor@cityofburnet.com
Council Member Dennis Langeley May 2022/May 2024

P.O. Box 1369
Burnet, TX  78611

Home (512)-734-3173
dlangley@cityofburnet.com

Council Member Mary Jane Shanes May 2022/May 2024
P.O. Box 1369

Burnet, TX  78611
Home (512) 756-5123

mshanes@cityofburnet.com
Council Member Philip Thurman May 2022/May 2024

P.O. Box 1369
Burnet, TX  78611

Home (512) 656-9957
pthurman@cityofburnet.com

Council Member Joyce Laudenschlager May 2023/May 2025
P.O. Box 1369

Burnet, TX  78611
Home (512) 636-4864

jlaudenschlager@cityofburnet.com
Council Member Ricky Langley May 2023/May 2025

P.O. Box 1369
Burnet, TX  78611

Cell (512) 734-3170
rlangley@cityofburnet.com

Council Member Tres Clinton May 2023/May 2025
P.O. Box 1369

Burnet, TX  78611
Home (830)-385-6774

tclinton@cityofburnet.com
City Secretary City Attorney City Manager

Kelly Dix Denton, Navarro, Rocha, Bernal, Hyde & Zech, David Vaughn
P.O. Box 1369, Burnet, TX 78611 2517 N. Main Avenue P.O. Box 1369, Burnet, Tx 78611

Office (512)-715-3209 San Antonio, TX  78212 Office (512)-715-3208
Cell (830)-798-3972 Office (512)-587-5995 Cell (830)-798-4762

kdix@cityofburnet.com charles.zech@rampage-sa.com dvaughn@cityofburnet.com
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